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5é Torneig Padelxlamarato

Calendario: 1° Mixte (Flow) / FASE LLIGA

Fecha/lugar

19/12/21 11:00
PISTA 9 SOC

19/12/21 11:00
PISTA 10 MAUSA

19/12/2111:30
PISTA 9 SOC

19/12/2111:30
PISTA 10 MAUSA

19/12/2112:00
PISTA 9 SOC

19/12/2112:00
PISTA 10 MAUSA

19/12/2112:30
PISTA 4 MOPER-MOUZZ

19/12/2112:30
PISTA 5 APTIMA

19/12/2113:30
PISTA 8 M. MUNICH

19/12/2113:30
PISTA 10 MAUSA

Local

David De Juan Ensefat
Silvia Carnero Moles

Gerard Mercader Broll
Eva Vives

Carlos Laureano Llamas
Anna Vulart De Torres

Matias Simeoni
Mireia Herrada

Sergi Llinas Villar
Gemma Villar Lasauca

David De Juan Ensefat
Silvia Carnero Moles

Matias Simeoni
Mireia Herrada

Sergi Llinas Villar
Gemma Villar Lasauca

Gerard Mercader Broll
Eva Vives

Carlos Laureano Llamas
Anna Vulart De Torres

1/1

Resultado

7-1

6-1

6-5

7-4

3-7

7-3

5-1

2-8

5-4

7-4

Visitante

Sergi Llinas Villar
Gemma Villar Lasauca

Matias Simeoni
Mireia Herrada

Gerard Mercader Broll
Eva Vives

David De Juan Ensefat
Silvia Carnero Moles

Matias Simeoni
Mireia Herrada

Carlos Laureano Llamas
Anna Vulart De Torres

Carlos Laureano Llamas
Anna Vulart De Torres

Gerard Mercader Broll
Eva Vives

David De Juan Ensefat
Silvia Carnero Moles

Sergi Llinas Villar
Gemma Villar Lasauca
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